
Results are final as of 7:57 on August 13, 2021

A Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTR1R2R3R4R5TotalNett
1st A valkyrie 33 41028 NFYCMarshall Noice110 1.01.03.01.01.07.0 7.0
2nd A Vento 37 53111 NFYCTony DeVoe 94 2.03.01.02.03.011.0 11.0
3rd A Starla Frers 3041423 NYFCSteve Rosso 138 3.04.02.04.04.017.0 17.0
4th A Shock Wave35 97868 CFYCGalen Healey 72 5.02.04.03.05.019.0 19.0
5th A J-Ale Bird 27 69203 NFYCJake Steck 123 4.05.05.05.02.021.0 21.0

AA Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTR1R2R3R4R5TotalNett
1st AA Grins Melges24 364 SSA Richard Orchard102 2.01.01.01.01.06.0 6.0
2nd AA Sabrosa Henderson 30113 NFYC Pete Sauer 62 1.02.02.02.02.09.0 9.0
3rd AA Eye2EyeJ70 1360 LPOYCDavid Cohen 117 3.03.03.03.03.015.0 15.0

B Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTR1R2R3 R4 R5 TotalNett

1st B
Boogie Oogie
Oogie

Moore24 131 CYC Joe Grieser 165 1.01.01.01.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

2nd B Red Pearl
Ultimate
20

63 CFYCBob Abelin 151 3.02.02.05.0 3.0 15.0 15.0

3rd B Boxed Wine I550 250 Nfyc
Brian
Lockwood

150 4.06.04.03.0 2.0 19.0 19.0

4th B Lady Jane Harbor 2528 NFYCTom Schock 177 2.03.06.02.0
7.0
DNF

20.0 20.0

5th B Merit Merite 25 69157 CFYCJohn Cassidy 171 6.05.05.04.0 4.0 24.0 24.0

6th B Screamin-J J-22 1300 NFYC
Stan
Strathman

177 5.04.03.0
7.0
DNF

7.0
RET

26.0 26.0

C Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTR1R2R3 R4 R5 TotalNett
1st C Good Karma 27 204 NFYCBradford Lane 241 1.01.01.02.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

2nd C
Cracklin
Rosie

San Juan
21

790 CFYC
Jonathan
Emmons

252 2.02.04.03.0 1.0 12.0 12.0

3rd C Dauntless
25 FK
TR

4476 NFYCChris Holden 244 3.03.02.05.0 4.0 17.0 17.0

4th C Lil Scout 525 110 SFYC Charles Becker 182 4.05.05.01.0 3.0 18.0 18.0
5th C Golden Girl SJ 21 2006 CFYCRob Hamilton 252 5.06.06.04.0 6.0 27.0 27.0

6th C
Colonal
Mustard

23.5 2754 CFYC
Michael
McClary

267 7.04.07.06.0 5.0 29.0 29.0



RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTR1R2R3 R4 R5 TotalNett

7th C Zenfire 28 69834 NFYCChris Parson 201 6.07.03.0
8.0
RET

8.0
RET

32.0 32.0

J24 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTR1R2R3R4R5TotalNett
1st J24 Atomic J24 674 SSA Ashli Slawter 168 2.01.04.01.05.013.0 13.0
2nd J24 Sabawind J24 662 CFYCPatrick Cirillo 168 3.05.03.02.01.014.0 14.0
3rd J24 Ghostface KillahJ24 5322 CYC Philip Brzytwa 168 1.02.05.04.03.015.0 15.0
4th J24 Queens Gambit J24 CAN 5171NFYCGinjer Yacehchak168 6.03.02.03.02.016.0 16.0
5th J24 Maniac J24 4524 NFYCJeffrey Fisher 168 4.04.01.05.06.020.0 20.0
6th J24 Wild One J24 4243 SSA Valerie Bucholtz 168 7.06.07.07.04.031.0 31.0
7th J24 Sisu J24 4413 NFYCTrevon Baker 168 5.07.06.06.07.031.0 31.0

Long Distance A/B Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTR1 R2 R3R4R5TotalNett

1st
Long
Distance A/B

Kona Kai F24 Mk2 307 NFYCLori Switzer 84 1.02.0 3.0 3.0

2nd
Long
Distance A/B

M & M
Ultimate
20

127 CFYC
Mark
Bostrom

166 3.01.0 4.0 4.0

3rd
Long
Distance A/B

Last
Sammuri

J 109 242 NFYCMike Seth 78 2.0
4.0
DNC

6.0 6.0

Long Distance C/D Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTR1R2R3R4R5TotalNett

1st
Long Distance
C/D

Ethyl
Catalina
22

6126 NFYCHealey Phil 267 2.01.0 3.0 3.0

2nd
Long Distance
C/D

Jolly Mon 32s5 9 NFYC
James
Thompson

178 1.04.0 5.0 5.0

3rd
Long Distance
C/D

Gayle
Force

30 TM 5349 NFYCRichard Graf 194 3.02.0 5.0 5.0

4th
Long Distance
C/D

Windfall
Mark
I/29'

657 NFYCGlenn Seber 178 4.03.0 7.0 7.0

R1 - A Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 A valkyrie 33 41028 NFYCMarshall Noice110 30:00 0:25:39 1.0
2 A Vento 37 53111 NFYCTony DeVoe 94 32:11 0:28:07 2.0
3 A Starla Frers 3041423 NYFCSteve Rosso 138 34:29 0:28:27 3.0
4 A J-Ale Bird 27 69203 NFYCJake Steck 123 34:17 0:28:50 4.0
5 A Shock Wave35 97868 CFYCGalen Healey 72 32:35 0:29:20 5.0



R2 - A Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 A valkyrie 33 41028 NFYCMarshall Noice110 37:31 0:32:05 1.0
2 A Shock Wave35 97868 CFYCGalen Healey 72 37:26 0:33:42 2.0
3 A Vento 37 53111 NFYCTony DeVoe 94 40:40 0:35:32 3.0
4 A Starla Frers 3041423 NYFCSteve Rosso 138 47:00 0:38:46 4.0
5 A J-Ale Bird 27 69203 NFYCJake Steck 123 46:10 0:38:49 5.0

R3 - A Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 A Vento 37 53111 NFYCTony DeVoe 94 31:01 0:27:06 1.0
2 A Starla Frers 3041423 NYFCSteve Rosso 138 34:06 0:28:08 2.0
3 A valkyrie 33 41028 NFYCMarshall Noice110 36:00 0:30:47 3.0
4 A Shock Wave35 97868 CFYCGalen Healey 72 34:19 0:30:54 4.0
5 A J-Ale Bird 27 69203 NFYCJake Steck 123 40:04 0:33:41 5.0

R4 - A Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 A valkyrie 33 41028 NFYCMarshall Noice110 31:13 0:26:42 1.0
2 A Vento 37 53111 NFYCTony DeVoe 94 31:20 0:27:22 2.0
3 A Shock Wave35 97868 CFYCGalen Healey 72 30:46 0:27:42 3.0
4 A Starla Frers 3041423 NYFCSteve Rosso 138 34:13 0:28:13 4.0
5 A J-Ale Bird 27 69203 NFYCJake Steck 123 35:35 0:29:55 5.0

R5 - A Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 A valkyrie 33 41028 NFYCMarshall Noice110 37:19 0:31:55 1.0
2 A J-Ale Bird 27 69203 NFYCJake Steck 123 38:51 0:32:40 2.0
3 A Vento 37 53111 NFYCTony DeVoe 94 39:25 0:34:26 3.0
4 A Starla Frers 3041423 NYFCSteve Rosso 138 44:43 0:36:53 4.0
5 A Shock Wave35 97868 CFYCGalen Healey 72 41:44 0:37:34 5.0

R1 - AA Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 AA Sabrosa Henderson 30113 NFYC Pete Sauer 62 25:08 0:22:57 1.0
2 AA Grins Melges24 364 SSA Richard Orchard102 26:49 0:23:11 2.0
3 AA Eye2EyeJ70 1360 LPOYCDavid Cohen 117 31:59 0:27:06 3.0

R2 - AA Fleet



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 AA Grins Melges24 364 SSA Richard Orchard102 31:50 0:27:31 1.0
2 AA Sabrosa Henderson 30113 NFYC Pete Sauer 62 32:09 0:29:21 2.0
3 AA Eye2EyeJ70 1360 LPOYCDavid Cohen 117 41:19 0:35:01 3.0

R3 - AA Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 AA Grins Melges24 364 SSA Richard Orchard102 27:00 0:23:20 1.0
2 AA Sabrosa Henderson 30113 NFYC Pete Sauer 62 26:52 0:24:32 2.0
3 AA Eye2EyeJ70 1360 LPOYCDavid Cohen 117 29:17 0:24:49 3.0

R4 - AA Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 AA Grins Melges24 364 SSA Richard Orchard102 26:03 0:22:31 1.0
2 AA Sabrosa Henderson 30113 NFYC Pete Sauer 62 27:52 0:25:26 2.0
3 AA Eye2EyeJ70 1360 LPOYCDavid Cohen 117 30:46 0:26:04 3.0

R5 - AA Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 AA Grins Melges24 364 SSA Richard Orchard102 29:30 0:25:30 1.0
2 AA Sabrosa Henderson 30113 NFYC Pete Sauer 62 28:58 0:26:27 2.0
3 AA Eye2EyeJ70 1360 LPOYCDavid Cohen 117 31:25 0:26:37 3.0

R1 - B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1 B
Boogie Oogie
Oogie

Moore24 131 CYC Joe Grieser 165 24:49 0:19:48 1.0

2 B Lady Jane Harbor 25 28 NFYCTom Schock 177 26:58 0:21:12 2.0

3 B Red Pearl
Ultimate
20

63 CFYCBob Abelin 151 26:29 0:21:29 3.0

4 B Boxed Wine I550 250 Nfyc
Brian
Lockwood

150 27:02 0:21:58 4.0

5 B Screamin-J J-22 1300 NFYCStan Strathman 177 28:00 0:22:00 5.0
6 B Merit Merite 25 69157 CFYCJohn Cassidy 171 30:00 0:23:45 6.0

R2 - B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1 B
Boogie Oogie
Oogie

Moore24 131 CYC Joe Grieser 165 28:06 0:22:25 1.0



RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

2 B Red Pearl
Ultimate
20

63 CFYCBob Abelin 151 31:23 0:25:28 2.0

3 B Lady Jane Harbor 25 28 NFYCTom Schock 177 35:12 0:27:40 3.0
4 B Screamin-J J-22 1300 NFYCStan Strathman 177 35:35 0:27:58 4.0
5 B Merit Merite 25 69157 CFYCJohn Cassidy 171 35:59 0:28:29 5.0

6 B Boxed Wine I550 250 Nfyc
Brian
Lockwood

150 36:17 0:29:29 6.0

R3 - B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1 B
Boogie Oogie
Oogie

Moore24 131 CYC Joe Grieser 165 24:48 0:19:47 1.0

2 B Red Pearl
Ultimate
20

63 CFYCBob Abelin 151 25:32 0:20:43 2.0

3 B Screamin-J J-22 1300 NFYCStan Strathman 177 26:33 0:20:52 3.0

4 B Boxed Wine I550 250 Nfyc
Brian
Lockwood

150 25:58 0:21:06 4.0

5 B Merit Merite 25 69157 CFYCJohn Cassidy 171 27:51 0:22:03 5.0
6 B Lady Jane Harbor 25 28 NFYCTom Schock 177 28:11 0:22:09 6.0

R4 - B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1 B
Boogie Oogie
Oogie

Moore24 131 CYC Joe Grieser 165 21:01 0:16:46 1.0

2 B Lady Jane Harbor 25 28 NFYCTom Schock 177 24:25 0:19:11 2.0

3 B Boxed Wine I550 250 Nfyc
Brian
Lockwood

150 24:22 0:19:48 3.0

4 B Merit Merite 25 69157 CFYCJohn Cassidy 171 26:32 0:21:00 4.0

5 B Red Pearl
Ultimate
20

63 CFYCBob Abelin 151 27:17 0:22:08 5.0

6 B Screamin-J J-22 1300 NFYCStan Strathman 177 DNF 7.0

R5 - B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1 B
Boogie Oogie
Oogie

Moore24 131 CYC Joe Grieser 165 27:14 0:21:43 1.0

2 B Boxed Wine I550 250 Nfyc
Brian
Lockwood

150 30:32 0:24:49 2.0

3 B Red Pearl
Ultimate
20

63 CFYCBob Abelin 151 30:44 0:24:56 3.0

4 B Merit Merite 25 69157 CFYCJohn Cassidy 171 34:13 0:27:05 4.0
5 B Lady Jane Harbor 25 28 NFYCTom Schock 177 DNF 7.0
5 B Screamin-J J-22 1300 NFYCStan Strathman 177 RET 7.0



R1 - C Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 C Good Karma 27 204 NFYCBradford Lane 241 38:10 0:27:51 1.0

2 C Cracklin Rosie
San Juan
21

790 CFYC
Jonathan
Emmons

252 39:06 0:28:11 2.0

3 C Dauntless 25 FK TR 4476 NFYCChris Holden 244 38:58 0:28:20 3.0
4 C Lil Scout 525 110 SFYC Charles Becker 182 38:57 0:30:26 4.0
5 C Golden Girl SJ 21 2006 CFYCRob Hamilton 252 44:17 0:31:55 5.0
6 C Zenfire 28 69834 NFYCChris Parson 201 45:38 0:34:51 6.0

7 C
Colonal
Mustard

23.5 2754 CFYCMichael McClary 267 1:02:00 0:43:57 7.0

R2 - C Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 C Good Karma 27 204 NFYCBradford Lane 241 33:18 0:24:18 1.0

2 C Cracklin Rosie
San Juan
21

790 CFYC
Jonathan
Emmons

252 38:53 0:28:01 2.0

3 C Dauntless 25 FK TR 4476 NFYCChris Holden 244 39:45 0:28:54 3.0

4 C
Colonal
Mustard

23.5 2754 CFYCMichael McClary 267 42:12 0:29:55 4.0

5 C Lil Scout 525 110 SFYC Charles Becker 182 39:18 0:30:42 5.0
6 C Golden Girl SJ 21 2006 CFYCRob Hamilton 252 43:22 0:31:15 6.0
7 C Zenfire 28 69834 NFYCChris Parson 201 42:41 0:32:36 7.0

R3 - C Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 C Good Karma 27 204 NFYCBradford Lane 241 23:35 0:17:12 1.0
2 C Dauntless 25 FK TR 4476 NFYCChris Holden 244 24:37 0:17:54 2.0
3 C Zenfire 28 69834 NFYCChris Parson 201 27:04 0:20:40 3.0

4 C Cracklin Rosie
San Juan
21

790 CFYC
Jonathan
Emmons

252 31:41 0:22:50 4.0

5 C Lil Scout 525 110 SFYC Charles Becker 182 30:52 0:24:07 5.0
6 C Golden Girl SJ 21 2006 CFYCRob Hamilton 252 35:00 0:25:13 6.0

7 C
Colonal
Mustard

23.5 2754 CFYCMichael McClary 267 38:30 0:27:17 7.0

R4 - C Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 C Lil Scout 525 110 SFYC Charles Becker 182 17:41 0:13:49 1.0
2 C Good Karma 27 204 NFYCBradford Lane 241 19:52 0:14:30 2.0

3 C Cracklin Rosie
San Juan
21

790 CFYC
Jonathan
Emmons

252 20:40 0:14:54 3.0



RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
4 C Golden Girl SJ 21 2006 CFYCRob Hamilton 252 22:08 0:15:57 4.0
5 C Dauntless 25 FK TR 4476 NFYCChris Holden 244 22:12 0:16:08 5.0

6 C
Colonal
Mustard

23.5 2754 CFYCMichael McClary 267 31:59 0:22:40 6.0

7 C Zenfire 28 69834 NFYCChris Parson 201 RET 8.0

R5 - C Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1 C Cracklin Rosie
San Juan
21

790 CFYC
Jonathan
Emmons

252 21:14 0:15:18 1.0

2 C Good Karma 27 204 NFYCBradford Lane 241 21:48 0:15:54 2.0
3 C Lil Scout 525 110 SFYC Charles Becker 182 20:32 0:16:03 3.0
4 C Dauntless 25 FK TR 4476 NFYCChris Holden 244 24:23 0:17:44 4.0

5 C
Colonal
Mustard

23.5 2754 CFYCMichael McClary 267 25:54 0:18:22 5.0

6 C Golden Girl SJ 21 2006 CFYCRob Hamilton 252 26:15 0:18:55 6.0
7 C Zenfire 28 69834 NFYCChris Parson 201 RET 8.0

R1 - J24 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 J24 Ghostface KillahJ24 5322 CYC Philip Brzytwa 168 26:05 0:20:44 1.0
2 J24 Atomic J24 674 SSA Ashli Slawter 168 26:27 0:21:01 2.0
3 J24 Sabawind J24 662 CFYCPatrick Cirillo 168 27:20 0:21:43 3.0
4 J24 Maniac J24 4524 NFYCJeffrey Fisher 168 27:54 0:22:10 4.0
5 J24 Sisu J24 4413 NFYCTrevon Baker 168 29:29 0:23:26 5.0
6 J24 Queens Gambit J24 CAN 5171NFYCGinjer Yacehchak168 31:48 0:25:16 6.0
7 J24 Wild One J24 4243 SSA Valerie Bucholtz 168 31:59 0:25:25 7.0

R2 - J24 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 J24 Atomic J24 674 SSA Ashli Slawter 168 31:52 0:25:19 1.0
2 J24 Ghostface KillahJ24 5322 CYC Philip Brzytwa 168 34:05 0:27:05 2.0
3 J24 Queens Gambit J24 CAN 5171NFYCGinjer Yacehchak168 34:19 0:27:16 3.0
4 J24 Maniac J24 4524 NFYCJeffrey Fisher 168 35:44 0:28:24 4.0
5 J24 Sabawind J24 662 CFYCPatrick Cirillo 168 36:10 0:28:44 5.0
6 J24 Wild One J24 4243 SSA Valerie Bucholtz 168 36:34 0:29:03 6.0
7 J24 Sisu J24 4413 NFYCTrevon Baker 168 38:13 0:30:22 7.0

R3 - J24 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 J24 Maniac J24 4524 NFYCJeffrey Fisher 168 26:09 0:20:47 1.0



RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
2 J24 Queens Gambit J24 CAN 5171NFYCGinjer Yacehchak168 27:37 0:21:57 2.0
3 J24 Sabawind J24 662 CFYCPatrick Cirillo 168 27:41 0:22:00 3.0
4 J24 Atomic J24 674 SSA Ashli Slawter 168 28:38 0:22:45 4.0
5 J24 Ghostface KillahJ24 5322 CYC Philip Brzytwa 168 28:58 0:23:01 5.0
6 J24 Sisu J24 4413 NFYCTrevon Baker 168 29:30 0:23:26 6.0
7 J24 Wild One J24 4243 SSA Valerie Bucholtz 168 30:57 0:24:36 7.0

R4 - J24 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 J24 Atomic J24 674 SSA Ashli Slawter 168 24:23 0:19:23 1.0
2 J24 Sabawind J24 662 CFYCPatrick Cirillo 168 24:36 0:19:33 2.0
3 J24 Queens Gambit J24 CAN 5171NFYCGinjer Yacehchak168 24:43 0:19:38 3.0
4 J24 Ghostface KillahJ24 5322 CYC Philip Brzytwa 168 25:03 0:19:54 4.0
5 J24 Maniac J24 4524 NFYCJeffrey Fisher 168 25:24 0:20:11 5.0
6 J24 Sisu J24 4413 NFYCTrevon Baker 168 26:16 0:20:52 6.0
7 J24 Wild One J24 4243 SSA Valerie Bucholtz 168 28:41 0:22:48 7.0

R5 - J24 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints
1 J24 Sabawind J24 662 CFYCPatrick Cirillo 168 26:27 0:21:01 1.0
2 J24 Queens Gambit J24 CAN 5171NFYCGinjer Yacehchak168 27:28 0:21:50 2.0
3 J24 Ghostface KillahJ24 5322 CYC Philip Brzytwa 168 28:28 0:22:37 3.0
4 J24 Wild One J24 4243 SSA Valerie Bucholtz 168 28:36 0:22:44 4.0
5 J24 Atomic J24 674 SSA Ashli Slawter 168 28:38 0:22:45 5.0
6 J24 Maniac J24 4524 NFYCJeffrey Fisher 168 29:49 0:23:42 6.0
7 J24 Sisu J24 4413 NFYCTrevon Baker 168 31:24 0:24:57 7.0

R1 - Long Distance A/B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1
Long Distance
A/B

Kona Kai F24 Mk2 307 NFYCLori Switzer 84 1:44:00 1:32:06 1.0

2
Long Distance
A/B

Last
Sammuri

J 109 242 NFYCMike Seth 78 1:47:38 1:36:06 2.0

3
Long Distance
A/B

M & M
Ultimate
20

127 CFYC
Mark
Bostrom

166 2:06:44 1:40:57 3.0

R2 - Long Distance A/B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1
Long Distance
A/B

M & M
Ultimate
20

127 CFYC
Mark
Bostrom

166 2:32:00 2:01:05 1.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

2
Long Distance
A/B

Kona
Kai

F24 Mk2 307 NFYCLori Switzer 84 2:24:00 2:07:31 2.0

R3 - Long Distance A/B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleetBoatClassSailNoClubHelmNamePHRFTOTPlacePoints

R4 - Long Distance A/B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleetBoatClassSailNoClubHelmNamePHRFTOTPlacePoints

R5 - Long Distance A/B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleetBoatClassSailNoClubHelmNamePHRFTOTPlacePoints

R1 - Long Distance C/D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1
Long Distance
C/D

Jolly Mon 32s5 9 NFYC
James
Thompson

178 2:19:00 1:49:07 1.0

2
Long Distance
C/D

Ethyl
Catalina
22

6126 NFYCHealey Phil 267 2:37:46 1:51:50 2.0

3
Long Distance
C/D

Gayle
Force

30 TM 5349 NFYCRichard Graf 194 2:35:35 1:59:49 3.0

4
Long Distance
C/D

Windfall
Mark
I/29'

657 NFYCGlenn Seber 178 2:37:35 2:03:42 4.0

R2 - Long Distance C/D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOTElapsedCorrectedPoints

1
Long Distance
C/D

Ethyl
Catalina
22

6126 NFYCHealey Phil 267 3:11:00 2:15:23 1.0

2
Long Distance
C/D

Gayle
Force

30 TM 5349 NFYCRichard Graf 194 3:00:00 2:18:38 2.0

3
Long Distance
C/D

Windfall
Mark
I/29'

657 NFYCGlenn Seber 178 3:15:00 2:33:05 3.0

4
Long Distance
C/D

Jolly Mon 32s5 9 NFYC
James
Thompson

178 3:21:00 2:37:47 4.0

R3 - Long Distance C/D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleetBoatClassSailNoClubHelmNamePHRFTOTPlacePoints



R4 - Long Distance C/D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleetBoatClassSailNoClubHelmNamePHRFTOTPlacePoints

R5 - Long Distance C/D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
RankFleetBoatClassSailNoClubHelmNamePHRFTOTPlacePoints


